
WHITE
SOURDOUGH

WHOLEMEAL
SOURDOUGH

CATHEDRAL
LOAF

£4.75

£4.75

£4.5

MULTIGRAIN &
FENNEL

RUSTIC
BAGUETTE

100% RYE WITH 
MIXED GRAINS
 

£3.5

£2

£4.5

EACH

SOURDOUGH

PASTRY & CAKES

CROISSANT

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

ALMOND CROISSANT

PISTACHIO PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

AMARETTI

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

CARROT CAKE

SCILLIAN LEMON CAKE

CINNAMON BUN

SPINACH & FETA ROLL

£2.5

£2.6
 
£3.8

£4

£2
£10

£3.5

£4

£3.5

£3.5

£4

X 6

£2.7

£3

£4.5

£4.9

£2.5
£12

£4

£4.9

£4

£4.1

£4.5

EAT IN



VANILLA
CUSTARD

VELVET
CHOCOLATE

SEA SALTED
CARAMEL &
HONEYCOMB

£4

£4

£4

PRALINE

RASPBERRY
JAM 

£4

£4

DOUGHNUTS

BRIDGE ROLLS

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE 

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & PESTO 

PASTRAMI WITH HORSERADISH 
& PICKLES

EGG MAYONNAISE WITH CHIVES

CUCUMBER & CREAM CHEESE

£4

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£3

*PLEASE CHECK COUNTER DISPLAY 
FOR AVAILABILITY & SPECIALS

EAT IN

£4.5

£4.5

£4.5

EAT IN

£4.5

£4.5

£4.5

£4

£4

£4

£3.5

EAT IN

CHECK THE
COUNTER FOR OUR
NEWEST FLAVOURS



LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
 
FLAT WHITE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO (SINGLE / DOUBLE)

CORTADO

ICED LATTE

SPECIAL LATTE 

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA

EXTRA SYRUPS

SPECIALITY MILKS

£3.5

£3.4

£3.5

£3

£2 / £2.5

£3

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£3.9

£2.5

£0.5

£0.5

FRESH ORANGE
JUICE

APPLE JUICE

TOMATO JUICE

£4.95

£3.2

£3.2

STILL WATER

SPARKLING
WATER

FRESH
LEMONADE 

£2

£2

£3

 (OAT, COCONUT, ALMOND, SOYA)

(TURMERIC/MATCHA/CHAI)



SOURDOUGH
PIZZAS

WHOLE 18 INCH

OR BY THE SLICE

MARGHERITA £6.50/£22

PEPPERONI £7.50/£24

FIG, ROQUEFORT & WALNUT £7/£23

SPICY CHICKEN £7.50/£24


